
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES YARD COMMENTS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
1200m

15 July 2023 - 11:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.44
(0:13.49)

0:58.95
(0:11.02)

0:47.93
(0:11.60)

0:36.33
(0:11.88)

0:24.45
(0:11.69)

0:12.76
(0:12.76)

0:36.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 TANGO FEVER 5 66.1 0:11.35 1:12.44 [1] 0:58.90 [3] 0:47.55 [3] 0:35.94 [3] 0:24.19 [3] 0:12.75 [2] 1:12.44 0:35.94

Martin Harley Overall 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.35) (0:11.61) (0:11.75) (0:11.44) (0:12.75)

2 2 HE'S FOR THE GIRLS 7 65.9 0:11.37 1:12.81 [2] 0:58.77 [8] 0:47.40 [9] 0:35.88 [8] 0:24.20 [7] 0:12.79 [3] 2.19L 0:35.88 +0

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.37) (0:11.52) (0:11.68) (0:11.41) (0:12.79)

3 7 FIVE STAR VIXEN 2 66.8 0:10.98 1:12.92 [3] 0:59.39 [2] 0:48.41 [1] 0:36.81 [1] 0:24.93 [1] 0:13.24 [1] 2.79L 0:36.81 -5

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.98) (0:11.60) (0:11.88) (0:11.69) (0:13.24)

4 3 THE PUNISHER 1 67.0 0:11.20 1:12.98 [4] 0:59.18 [5] 0:47.98 [4] 0:36.47 [4] 0:24.72 [4] 0:12.89 [5] 3.17L 0:36.47 -7

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.20) (0:11.51) (0:11.75) (0:11.83) (0:12.89)

5 4 BARELLO 3 65.6 0:11.37 1:13.03 [5] 0:59.22 [6] 0:47.85 [6] 0:36.22 [6] 0:24.55 [6] 0:12.91 [6] 3.46L 0:36.22 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.37) (0:11.63) (0:11.67) (0:11.64) (0:12.91)

6 5 KITRI 6 66.0 0:11.38 1:13.13 [6] 0:59.47 [4] 0:48.09 [5] 0:36.41 [5] 0:24.39 [8] 0:12.68 [8] 4.06L 0:36.41 +5

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.38) (0:11.68) (0:12.02) (0:11.71) (0:12.68)

7 6 MISHANI AMBITIOUS 9 66.0 0:11.23 1:13.42 [7] 0:59.27 [9] 0:48.04 [8] 0:36.56 [7] 0:24.97 [5] 0:13.38 [4] 5.78L 0:36.56 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.15) (0:11.23) (0:11.48) (0:11.59) (0:11.59) (0:13.38)

8 9 MINA'S LEGACY 8 65.6 0:11.34 1:13.85 [8] 0:59.90 [7] 0:48.56 [7] 0:36.86 [9] 0:24.67 [9] 0:12.72 [9] 8.29L 0:36.86 +6

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.34) (0:11.70) (0:12.19) (0:11.95) (0:12.72)

9 1 SPIRIT OF BRODIE 4 67.4 0:11.13 1:14.00 [9] 1:00.51 [1] 0:49.38 [2] 0:37.67 [2] 0:25.91 [2] 0:13.82 [7] 9.2L 0:37.67 -1

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.49) (0:11.13) (0:11.71) (0:11.76) (0:12.09) (0:13.82)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER Class 3 Plate -
1000m

15 July 2023 - 12:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.61
(0:13.26)

0:45.35
(0:10.80)

0:34.55
(0:11.30)

0:23.25
(0:11.22)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 KAT CHINNA 13 68.5 0:10.87 0:58.61 [1] 0:45.23 [3] 0:34.36 [2] 0:23.10 [2] 0:12.03 [1] 0:58.61 0:34.36

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.87) (0:11.26) (0:11.07) (0:12.03)

2 4 DEVASTATING 6 66.8 0:10.95 0:58.67 [2] 0:45.12 [4] 0:34.12 [4] 0:22.93 [4] 0:11.98 [3] 0.4L 0:34.12 +0

Ryan Maloney 800m 400m (0:13.55) (0:11.00) (0:11.19) (0:10.95) (0:11.98)

3 10 NORTHERN PRIDE 4 67.1 0:10.92 0:58.77 [3] 0:44.90 [7] 0:33.85 [10] 0:22.79 [8] 0:11.87 [5] 0.97L 0:33.85 -4

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.05) (0:11.06) (0:10.92) (0:11.87)

4 3 PARK AVENUE 8 67.1 0:10.94 0:58.85 [4] 0:45.09 [6] 0:34.15 [7] 0:23.03 [7] 0:12.01 [4] 1.45L 0:34.15 -1

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.76) (0:10.94) (0:11.12) (0:11.02) (0:12.01)

5 5 AIRSTRIKE 11 68.2 0:10.85 0:58.95 [5] 0:44.85 [10] 0:34.00 [11] 0:22.87 [10] 0:11.86 [9] 2.01L 0:34.00 -3

Madeleine Wishart 800m 800m (0:14.10) (0:10.85) (0:11.13) (0:11.01) (0:11.86)

6 2 NORD LYON 9 70.1 0:10.71 0:59.03 [6] 0:44.86 [11] 0:34.15 [8] 0:23.03 [9] 0:12.06 [7] 2.47L 0:34.15 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:14.17) (0:10.71) (0:11.12) (0:10.97) (0:12.06)

7 7 ZOUMETEOR 2 69.2 0:10.80 0:59.12 [7] 0:45.86 [1] 0:35.06 [1] 0:23.76 [1] 0:12.51 [2] 3.05L 0:35.06 -8

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.80) (0:11.30) (0:11.25) (0:12.51)

8 12 RUSSIAN PINS 5 67.4 0:10.88 0:59.31 [8] 0:45.30 [9] 0:34.42 [9] 0:23.18 [11] 0:12.19 [11] 4.15L 0:34.42 -4

Samantha Collett 400m 800m (0:14.01) (0:10.88) (0:11.24) (0:10.99) (0:12.19)

9 8 CABRINELLA 10 69.5 0:10.68 0:59.37 [9] 0:45.41 [8] 0:34.73 [6] 0:23.56 [6] 0:12.45 [6] 4.49L 0:34.73 +1

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:10.68) (0:11.17) (0:11.11) (0:12.45)

10 6 ONIKA 3 67.9 0:10.97 0:59.51 [10] 0:45.88 [5] 0:34.91 [5] 0:23.79 [3] 0:12.53 [8] 5.3L 0:34.91 -6

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.97) (0:11.12) (0:11.26) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Great Barrier Reef (#9), Salire (#13), Chikara (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER Class 3 Plate -
1000m

15 July 2023 - 12:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.61
(0:13.26)

0:45.35
(0:10.80)

0:34.55
(0:11.30)

0:23.25
(0:11.22)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 LI'L WONDER 7 68.7 0:11.08 0:59.85 [11] 0:46.50 [2] 0:35.42 [3] 0:24.09 [5] 0:12.73 [10] 7.29L 0:35.42 -2

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.35) (0:11.08) (0:11.33) (0:11.36) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Great Barrier Reef (#9), Salire (#13), Chikara (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TEDDY BEARS PICNIC AT THE RACES BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2200m

15 July 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:19.81
(0:14.55)

2:05.26
(0:12.58)

1:52.68
(0:12.84)

1:39.84
(0:13.12)

1:26.72
(0:12.85)

1:13.87
(0:12.87)

1:01.00
(0:12.92)

0:35.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CARBONETTI 3 62.0 0:11.80 2:19.81 [1] 2:05.26 [1] 1:52.68 [1] 1:39.84 [1] 1:26.72 [1] 1:13.87 [1] 1:01.00 [1] 0:35.86

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:14.55) (0:12.58) (0:12.84) (0:13.12) (0:12.85) (0:12.87) (0:12.92)

2 3 READILY AVAILABULL 7 63.0 0:11.67 2:19.96 [2] 2:05.03 [3] 1:52.34 [4] 1:39.18 [4] 1:26.13 [4] 1:13.12 [4] 1:00.33 [4] 0:35.70 +0

Martin Harley 400m 600m (0:14.93) (0:12.69) (0:13.16) (0:13.05) (0:13.01) (0:12.79) (0:12.63)

3 4 SCARLET TUFTY 1 62.2 0:11.70 2:20.23 [3] 2:05.58 [2] 1:52.90 [2] 1:39.95 [2] 1:26.76 [2] 1:13.83 [2] 1:00.91 [2] 0:36.09 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:12.68) (0:12.95) (0:13.19) (0:12.93) (0:12.92) (0:12.68)

4 8 CHERNAK 2 63.1 0:11.66 2:20.35 [4] 2:04.98 [8] 1:52.21 [7] 1:39.10 [8] 1:26.04 [7] 1:13.17 [7] 1:00.39 [7] 0:35.70 +4

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:15.37) (0:12.77) (0:13.11) (0:13.06) (0:12.87) (0:12.78) (0:12.76)

5 10 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 4 62.5 0:11.67 2:20.36 [5] 2:05.21 [6] 1:52.52 [6] 1:39.42 [6] 1:26.25 [6] 1:13.35 [6] 1:00.55 [6] 0:35.78 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.15) (0:12.69) (0:13.10) (0:13.17) (0:12.90) (0:12.80) (0:12.83)

6 6 JUST A JEDI 5 63.0 0:11.74 2:20.39 [6] 2:05.36 [4] 1:52.65 [5] 1:39.46 [5] 1:26.35 [5] 1:13.43 [5] 1:00.76 [5] 0:35.98 +11

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:15.03) (0:12.71) (0:13.19) (0:13.11) (0:12.92) (0:12.67) (0:12.80)

7 9 GLEN MASSEY 12 62.5 0:11.84 2:20.44 [7] 2:05.35 [5] 1:52.82 [3] 1:39.98 [3] 1:26.64 [3] 1:13.76 [3] 1:01.00 [3] 0:36.17 +15

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:15.09) (0:12.53) (0:12.84) (0:13.34) (0:12.88) (0:12.76) (0:12.85)

8 11 PORT MOURANT 6 62.2 0:11.69 2:20.71 [8] 2:05.35 [7] 1:52.57 [8] 1:39.48 [7] 1:26.36 [8] 1:13.33 [8] 1:00.74 [8] 0:36.17 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:15.36) (0:12.78) (0:13.09) (0:13.12) (0:13.03) (0:12.59) (0:12.60)

9 2 OZ LEGEND 11 63.2 0:11.77 2:20.74 [9] 2:05.15 [9] 1:52.41 [9] 1:39.29 [9] 1:26.24 [9] 1:13.22 [9] 1:00.62 [10] 0:35.94 +15

James Orman 600m 400m (0:15.59) (0:12.74) (0:13.12) (0:13.05) (0:13.02) (0:12.60) (0:12.68)

10 5 INUWASHI 10 62.7 0:11.86 2:21.01 [10] 2:04.94 [11] 1:52.33 [11] 1:39.16 [11] 1:26.07 [11] 1:13.16 [11] 1:01.02 [9] 0:36.66 +14

Ben Thompson 800m 400m (0:16.07) (0:12.61) (0:13.17) (0:13.09) (0:12.91) (0:12.14) (0:12.41)

Scratched: So Dapper (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TEDDY BEARS PICNIC AT THE RACES BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2200m

15 July 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:19.81
(0:14.55)

2:05.26
(0:12.58)

1:52.68
(0:12.84)

1:39.84
(0:13.12)

1:26.72
(0:12.85)

1:13.87
(0:12.87)

1:01.00
(0:12.92)

0:35.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 SCILAGO 9 62.8 0:11.74 2:22.01 [11] 2:06.14 [10] 1:53.53 [10] 1:40.51 [10] 1:27.41 [10] 1:14.47 [10] 1:01.87 [11] 0:37.15 +1

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:15.87) (0:12.61) (0:13.02) (0:13.10) (0:12.94) (0:12.60) (0:12.74)

Scratched: So Dapper (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TEDDY BEARS PICNIC AT THE RACES BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2200m

15 July 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.08
(0:12.22)

0:35.86
(0:11.81)

0:24.05
(0:11.80)

0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:35.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CARBONETTI 3 62.0 0:11.80 0:48.08 [1] 0:35.86 [1] 0:24.05 [1] 0:12.25 [1] 2:19.81 0:35.86

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:12.22) (0:11.81) (0:11.80) (0:12.25)

2 3 READILY AVAILABULL 7 63.0 0:11.67 0:47.70 [3] 0:35.70 [3] 0:24.03 [2] 0:12.22 [3] 0.92L 0:35.70 +0

Martin Harley 400m 600m (0:12.00) (0:11.67) (0:11.81) (0:12.22)

3 4 SCARLET TUFTY 1 62.2 0:11.70 0:48.23 [2] 0:36.09 [2] 0:24.25 [3] 0:12.55 [2] 2.49L 0:36.09 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.14) (0:11.84) (0:11.70) (0:12.55)

4 8 CHERNAK 2 63.1 0:11.66 0:47.63 [9] 0:35.70 [9] 0:23.97 [8] 0:12.31 [7] 3.2L 0:35.70 +4

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.93) (0:11.73) (0:11.66) (0:12.31)

5 10 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 4 62.5 0:11.67 0:47.72 [8] 0:35.78 [8] 0:24.01 [7] 0:12.34 [6] 3.24L 0:35.78 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.94) (0:11.77) (0:11.67) (0:12.34)

6 6 JUST A JEDI 5 63.0 0:11.74 0:47.96 [6] 0:35.98 [6] 0:24.24 [5] 0:12.49 [4] 3.43L 0:35.98 +11

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:11.98) (0:11.74) (0:11.75) (0:12.49)

7 9 GLEN MASSEY 12 62.5 0:11.84 0:48.15 [4] 0:36.17 [4] 0:24.33 [4] 0:12.43 [5] 3.74L 0:36.17 +15

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:11.98) (0:11.84) (0:11.90) (0:12.43)

8 11 PORT MOURANT 6 62.2 0:11.69 0:48.14 [7] 0:36.17 [7] 0:24.28 [9] 0:12.59 [8] 5.29L 0:36.17 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.97) (0:11.89) (0:11.69) (0:12.59)

9 2 OZ LEGEND 11 63.2 0:11.77 0:47.94 [10] 0:35.94 [10] 0:24.12 [11] 0:12.35 [10] 5.5L 0:35.94 +15

James Orman 600m 400m (0:12.00) (0:11.82) (0:11.77) (0:12.35)

10 5 INUWASHI 10 62.7 0:11.86 0:48.61 [5] 0:36.66 [5] 0:24.74 [6] 0:12.88 [9] 7.05L 0:36.66 +14

Ben Thompson 800m 400m (0:11.95) (0:11.92) (0:11.86) (0:12.88)

Scratched: So Dapper (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TEDDY BEARS PICNIC AT THE RACES BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 2200m

15 July 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.08
(0:12.22)

0:35.86
(0:11.81)

0:24.05
(0:11.80)

0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:35.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 SCILAGO 9 62.8 0:11.74 0:49.13 [11] 0:37.15 [11] 0:25.41 [10] 0:13.45 [11] 12.94L 0:37.15 +1

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:11.98) (0:11.74) (0:11.96) (0:13.45)

Scratched: So Dapper (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

15 July 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.61
(0:13.77)

1:10.84
(0:11.52)

0:59.32
(0:11.92)

0:47.40
(0:11.88)

0:35.52
(0:11.37)

0:24.15
(0:11.51)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 REJOICED 5 64.6 0:11.37 1:24.61 [1] 1:10.84 [1] 0:59.32 [1] 0:47.40 [1] 0:35.52 [1] 0:24.15 [1] 0:35.52

Les Tilley Overall 600m (0:13.77) (0:11.52) (0:11.92) (0:11.88) (0:11.37) (0:11.51)

2 12 GAIUS 4 65.5 0:11.37 1:24.94 [2] 1:10.83 [5] 0:59.24 [6] 0:47.18 [6] 0:35.20 [7] 0:23.83 [6] 0:35.20 +6

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:14.11) (0:11.59) (0:12.06) (0:11.98) (0:11.37) (0:11.40)

3 9 SMYTZER 13 64.6 0:11.37 1:24.95 [3] 1:11.03 [3] 0:59.59 [2] 0:47.58 [2] 0:35.65 [2] 0:24.28 [2] 0:35.65 +4

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:13.92) (0:11.44) (0:12.01) (0:11.93) (0:11.37) (0:11.59)

4 8 PETUNIA 11 65.4 0:11.29 1:24.97 [4] 1:10.36 [9] 0:58.42 [10] 0:46.68 [10] 0:34.82 [10] 0:23.48 [8] 0:34.82 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.94) (0:11.74) (0:11.86) (0:11.34) (0:11.29)

5 10 COUP DE TONNERRE 12 64.1 0:11.45 1:25.13 [5] 1:10.89 [6] 0:59.43 [5] 0:47.59 [5] 0:35.66 [4] 0:24.21 [4] 0:35.66 +10

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.24) (0:11.46) (0:11.84) (0:11.93) (0:11.45) (0:11.67)

6 1 MERITABLE 7 65.3 0:11.35 1:25.13 [6] 1:11.23 [2] 0:59.64 [3] 0:47.65 [3] 0:35.69 [3] 0:24.34 [3] 0:35.69 +5

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:13.90) (0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:11.96) (0:11.35) (0:11.42)

7 13 MIO SORRENTO 3 66.4 0:11.18 1:25.18 [7] 1:10.54 [10] 0:58.87 [9] 0:46.99 [9] 0:35.11 [9] 0:23.62 [10] 0:35.11 +6

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.64) (0:11.67) (0:11.88) (0:11.88) (0:11.49) (0:11.18)

8 6 DARING BELLE 2 64.4 0:11.45 1:25.25 [8] 1:10.95 [7] 0:59.27 [7] 0:47.45 [7] 0:35.57 [6] 0:24.10 [7] 0:35.57 +3

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.68) (0:11.82) (0:11.88) (0:11.47) (0:11.45)

9 5 CHARLIE'S CASE 1 64.4 0:11.51 1:25.25 [9] 1:11.25 [4] 0:59.63 [4] 0:47.74 [4] 0:35.73 [5] 0:24.22 [5] 0:35.73 +4

Angela Jones 400m 600m (0:14.00) (0:11.62) (0:11.89) (0:12.01) (0:11.51) (0:11.61)

10 3 TITANIUM 9 66.5 0:11.07 1:25.70 [10] 1:10.50 [12] 0:58.81 [12] 0:47.22 [12] 0:35.43 [12] 0:24.00 [11] 0:35.43 +1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:15.20) (0:11.69) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:11.43) (0:11.07)

Scratched: Bean Foggy (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

15 July 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.61
(0:13.77)

1:10.84
(0:11.52)

0:59.32
(0:11.92)

0:47.40
(0:11.88)

0:35.52
(0:11.37)

0:24.15
(0:11.51)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 CRACK OF DOOM 6 64.4 0:11.62 1:25.77 [11] 1:11.39 [8] 0:59.77 [8] 0:47.84 [8] 0:35.99 [8] 0:24.27 [9] 0:35.99 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.38) (0:11.62) (0:11.93) (0:11.85) (0:11.72) (0:11.74)

12 7 MOONAN ME 8 64.8 0:11.34 1:25.80 [12] 1:10.98 [11] 0:59.13 [11] 0:47.40 [11] 0:35.58 [11] 0:24.10 [12] 0:35.58 +6

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:14.82) (0:11.85) (0:11.73) (0:11.82) (0:11.48) (0:11.34)

Scratched: Bean Foggy (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

15 July 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.64
(0:12.64)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 REJOICED 5 64.6 0:11.37 0:12.64 [1] 1:24.61 0:35.52

Les Tilley Overall 600m (0:12.64)

2 12 GAIUS 4 65.5 0:11.37 0:12.43 [4] 1.94L 0:35.20 +6

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:12.43)

3 9 SMYTZER 13 64.6 0:11.37 0:12.69 [3] 2.01L 0:35.65 +4

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:12.69)

4 8 PETUNIA 11 65.4 0:11.29 0:12.19 [10] 2.13L 0:34.82 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.19)

5 10 COUP DE TONNERRE 12 64.1 0:11.45 0:12.54 [5] 3.02L 0:35.66 +10

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.54)

6 1 MERITABLE 7 65.3 0:11.35 0:12.92 [2] 3.04L 0:35.69 +5

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:12.92)

7 13 MIO SORRENTO 3 66.4 0:11.18 0:12.44 [8] 3.34L 0:35.11 +6

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:12.44)

8 6 DARING BELLE 2 64.4 0:11.45 0:12.65 [6] 3.75L 0:35.57 +3

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:12.65)

9 5 CHARLIE'S CASE 1 64.4 0:11.51 0:12.61 [7] 3.76L 0:35.73 +4

Angela Jones 400m 600m (0:12.61)

10 3 TITANIUM 9 66.5 0:11.07 0:12.93 [9] 6.38L 0:35.43 +1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:12.93)

Scratched: Bean Foggy (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

15 July 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.64
(0:12.64)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 CRACK OF DOOM 6 64.4 0:11.62 0:12.53 [12] 6.84L 0:35.99 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

12 7 MOONAN ME 8 64.8 0:11.34 0:12.76 [11] 6.98L 0:35.58 +6

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:12.76)

Scratched: Bean Foggy (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1805m

15 July 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.22
(0:14.58)

1:37.64
(0:11.98)

1:25.66
(0:12.03)

1:13.63
(0:12.59)

1:01.04
(0:12.86)

0:48.18
(0:12.24)

0:35.94
(0:11.61)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MISHANI SPARTAN 1 64.6 0:11.35 1:52.22 [1] 1:36.98 [7] 1:24.82 [7] 1:12.85 [6] 1:00.31 [6] 0:47.49 [6] 0:35.39 [5] 0:35.39

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:15.24) (0:12.16) (0:11.97) (0:12.54) (0:12.82) (0:12.10) (0:11.35)

2 5 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 6 64.4 0:11.53 1:52.27 [2] 1:37.56 [3] 1:25.44 [3] 1:13.23 [4] 1:00.65 [3] 0:47.93 [3] 0:35.82 [3] 0:35.82 +4

Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:14.71) (0:12.12) (0:12.21) (0:12.58) (0:12.72) (0:12.11) (0:11.53)

3 1 MISHANI MISSILE 3 64.9 0:11.44 1:52.36 [3] 1:37.50 [5] 1:25.49 [4] 1:13.35 [3] 1:00.71 [4] 0:47.98 [4] 0:35.75 [4] 0:35.75 -3

James Orman 600m 600m (0:14.86) (0:12.01) (0:12.14) (0:12.64) (0:12.73) (0:12.23) (0:11.44)

4 2 RED TOP 9 65.4 0:11.40 1:52.38 [4] 1:36.91 [8] 1:24.79 [8] 1:12.63 [9] 0:59.96 [9] 0:47.20 [9] 0:35.06 [9] 0:35.06 +5

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:15.47) (0:12.12) (0:12.16) (0:12.67) (0:12.76) (0:12.14) (0:11.40)

5 10 ROCKED 8 65.4 0:11.34 1:52.47 [5] 1:36.95 [9] 1:24.79 [9] 1:12.83 [8] 1:00.32 [8] 0:47.54 [7] 0:35.38 [7] 0:35.38 +0

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:15.52) (0:12.16) (0:11.96) (0:12.51) (0:12.78) (0:12.16) (0:11.34)

6 9 CRADLE OF LIFE 12 65.2 0:11.25 1:52.58 [6] 1:36.78 [12] 1:24.54 [11] 1:12.53 [11] 1:00.14 [10] 0:47.33 [10] 0:35.12 [10] 0:35.12 +4

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:15.80) (0:12.24) (0:12.01) (0:12.39) (0:12.81) (0:12.21) (0:11.25)

7 4 WHISTLING SPIRIT 7 63.6 0:11.60 1:52.92 [7] 1:38.25 [2] 1:26.29 [2] 1:14.22 [2] 1:01.59 [2] 0:48.85 [2] 0:36.63 [2] 0:36.63 +4

Ryan Wiggins 600m 600m (0:14.67) (0:11.96) (0:12.07) (0:12.63) (0:12.74) (0:12.22) (0:11.60)

8 8 CYGNET RIVER 11 64.8 0:11.52 1:53.10 [8] 1:37.42 [11] 1:24.86 [12] 1:12.75 [12] 1:00.43 [12] 0:47.76 [11] 0:35.64 [11] 0:35.64 +10

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:15.68) (0:12.56) (0:12.11) (0:12.32) (0:12.67) (0:12.12) (0:11.52)

9 11 TORQUE LEICA STAR 2 64.5 0:11.54 1:53.25 [9] 1:38.07 [6] 1:25.92 [6] 1:13.78 [7] 1:01.16 [7] 0:48.31 [8] 0:36.11 [8] 0:36.11 +4

Tiffani Brooker 400m 600m (0:15.18) (0:12.15) (0:12.14) (0:12.62) (0:12.85) (0:12.20) (0:11.54)

10 12 CLASSIQUE GAL 10 65.7 0:11.53 1:53.55 [10] 1:37.95 [10] 1:25.56 [10] 1:13.54 [10] 1:01.07 [11] 0:48.21 [12] 0:35.90 [12] 0:35.90 +14

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:15.60) (0:12.39) (0:12.02) (0:12.47) (0:12.86) (0:12.31) (0:11.53)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1805m

15 July 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.22
(0:14.58)

1:37.64
(0:11.98)

1:25.66
(0:12.03)

1:13.63
(0:12.59)

1:01.04
(0:12.86)

0:48.18
(0:12.24)

0:35.94
(0:11.61)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 TEXAS 4 64.0 0:11.47 1:53.77 [11] 1:38.92 [4] 1:26.77 [5] 1:14.56 [5] 1:01.95 [5] 0:49.10 [5] 0:36.93 [6] 0:36.93 +4

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:14.85) (0:12.15) (0:12.21) (0:12.61) (0:12.85) (0:12.17) (0:11.47)

12 7 FREDDIE 5 62.3 0:11.84 1:55.04 [12] 1:40.46 [1] 1:28.48 [1] 1:16.45 [1] 1:03.86 [1] 0:51.00 [1] 0:38.76 [1] 0:38.76 -1

Samantha Collett Overall 600m (0:14.58) (0:11.98) (0:12.03) (0:12.59) (0:12.86) (0:12.24) (0:11.84)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1805m

15 July 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.33
(0:11.73)

0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MISHANI SPARTAN 1 64.6 0:11.35 0:24.04 [5] 0:12.33 [4] 1:52.22 0:35.39

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.71) (0:12.33)

2 5 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 6 64.4 0:11.53 0:24.29 [2] 0:12.65 [1] 0.31L 0:35.82 +4

Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:11.64) (0:12.65)

3 1 MISHANI MISSILE 3 64.9 0:11.44 0:24.31 [3] 0:12.70 [2] 0.85L 0:35.75 -3

James Orman 600m 600m (0:11.61) (0:12.70)

4 2 RED TOP 9 65.4 0:11.40 0:23.66 [10] 0:12.25 [7] 0.96L 0:35.06 +5

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:11.41) (0:12.25)

5 10 ROCKED 8 65.4 0:11.34 0:24.04 [7] 0:12.42 [5] 1.51L 0:35.38 +0

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.62) (0:12.42)

6 9 CRADLE OF LIFE 12 65.2 0:11.25 0:23.87 [9] 0:12.46 [6] 2.11L 0:35.12 +4

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:11.41) (0:12.46)

7 4 WHISTLING SPIRIT 7 63.6 0:11.60 0:25.03 [1] 0:13.20 [3] 4.14L 0:36.63 +4

Ryan Wiggins 600m 600m (0:11.83) (0:13.20)

8 8 CYGNET RIVER 11 64.8 0:11.52 0:24.12 [11] 0:12.52 [10] 5.16L 0:35.64 +10

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.60) (0:12.52)

9 11 TORQUE LEICA STAR 2 64.5 0:11.54 0:24.57 [8] 0:12.73 [9] 6.05L 0:36.11 +4

Tiffani Brooker 400m 600m (0:11.84) (0:12.73)

10 12 CLASSIQUE GAL 10 65.7 0:11.53 0:24.37 [12] 0:12.81 [12] 7.85L 0:35.90 +14

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:11.56) (0:12.81)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1805m

15 July 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.33
(0:11.73)

0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 TEXAS 4 64.0 0:11.47 0:25.46 [6] 0:13.48 [8] 9.1L 0:36.93 +4

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:11.98) (0:13.48)

12 7 FREDDIE 5 62.3 0:11.84 0:26.92 [4] 0:14.40 [11] 16.6L 0:38.76 -1

Samantha Collett Overall 600m (0:12.52) (0:14.40)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

15 July 2023 - 14:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.24
(0:13.36)

1:23.88
(0:11.18)

1:12.70
(0:11.96)

1:00.74
(0:12.21)

0:48.53
(0:12.46)

0:36.07
(0:12.02)

0:24.05
(0:11.87)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SHOPPING ESPRIT 4 66.0 0:11.25 1:37.24 [1] 1:22.96 [8] 1:11.71 [8] 1:00.03 [7] 0:47.65 [7] 0:35.46 [6] 0:23.44 [7] 0:35.46

Ben Thompson 400m 1400m (0:14.28) (0:11.25) (0:11.68) (0:12.38) (0:12.19) (0:12.02) (0:11.26)

2 11 WEGOBAM 10 65.6 0:11.28 1:37.48 [2] 1:23.02 [11] 1:11.52 [11] 0:59.64 [11] 0:47.23 [11] 0:34.99 [10] 0:23.44 [9] 0:34.99 -2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.50) (0:11.88) (0:12.41) (0:12.24) (0:11.55) (0:11.28)

3 4 CANASTA 1 66.1 0:11.26 1:37.58 [3] 1:23.87 [4] 1:12.61 [4] 1:00.80 [3] 0:48.30 [4] 0:36.00 [3] 0:24.07 [3] 0:36.00 -3

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.71) (0:11.26) (0:11.81) (0:12.50) (0:12.30) (0:11.93) (0:11.70)

4 3 RENOUF 7 65.9 0:11.41 1:37.71 [4] 1:24.23 [3] 1:12.82 [3] 1:00.92 [4] 0:48.47 [3] 0:35.97 [5] 0:23.96 [6] 0:35.97 +2

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.48) (0:11.41) (0:11.90) (0:12.45) (0:12.50) (0:12.01) (0:11.48)

5 10 FIVE CROWNS 3 65.7 0:11.35 1:37.74 [5] 1:23.71 [7] 1:12.36 [7] 1:00.40 [8] 0:47.97 [8] 0:35.71 [8] 0:23.84 [8] 0:35.71 +0

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:14.03) (0:11.35) (0:11.96) (0:12.43) (0:12.26) (0:11.87) (0:11.40)

6 7 BLACKLOG 9 64.3 0:11.33 1:37.86 [6] 1:23.45 [10] 1:12.05 [9] 1:00.20 [9] 0:47.68 [10] 0:35.35 [11] 0:23.52 [11] 0:35.35 -1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.40) (0:11.85) (0:12.52) (0:12.33) (0:11.83) (0:11.33)

7 1 HARROW 6 65.4 0:11.37 1:38.01 [7] 1:24.27 [5] 1:12.90 [5] 1:00.94 [6] 0:48.42 [6] 0:36.21 [7] 0:24.27 [5] 0:36.21 -1

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:13.74) (0:11.37) (0:11.96) (0:12.52) (0:12.21) (0:11.94) (0:11.58)

8 2 MIX 2 65.0 0:11.30 1:38.07 [8] 1:24.07 [6] 1:12.77 [6] 1:01.03 [5] 0:48.67 [5] 0:36.41 [4] 0:24.41 [4] 0:36.41 -5

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:14.00) (0:11.30) (0:11.74) (0:12.36) (0:12.26) (0:12.00) (0:11.79)

9 5 SO DAPPER 8 66.6 0:11.18 1:38.26 [9] 1:24.90 [1] 1:13.72 [1] 1:01.76 [1] 0:49.55 [1] 0:37.09 [1] 0:25.07 [1] 0:37.09 -1

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:13.36) (0:11.18) (0:11.96) (0:12.21) (0:12.46) (0:12.02) (0:12.00)

10 9 JAKAMA 5 64.6 0:11.49 1:38.28 [10] 1:23.88 [9] 1:12.39 [10] 1:00.62 [10] 0:48.33 [9] 0:36.02 [9] 0:24.24 [10] 0:36.02 +1

Martin Harley 400m 1400m (0:14.40) (0:11.49) (0:11.77) (0:12.29) (0:12.31) (0:11.78) (0:11.52)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

15 July 2023 - 14:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.24
(0:13.36)

1:23.88
(0:11.18)

1:12.70
(0:11.96)

1:00.74
(0:12.21)

0:48.53
(0:12.46)

0:36.07
(0:12.02)

0:24.05
(0:11.87)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 ANCIENT GIRL 11 66.2 0:11.24 1:38.71 [11] 1:25.29 [2] 1:14.05 [2] 1:02.09 [2] 0:49.60 [2] 0:37.32 [2] 0:25.30 [2] 0:37.32 -2

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.42) (0:11.24) (0:11.96) (0:12.49) (0:12.28) (0:12.02) (0:12.01)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

15 July 2023 - 14:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SHOPPING ESPRIT 4 66.0 0:11.25 0:12.18 [1] 1:37.24 0:35.46

Ben Thompson 400m 1400m (0:12.18)

2 11 WEGOBAM 10 65.6 0:11.28 0:12.16 [6] 1.42L 0:34.99 -2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.16)

3 4 CANASTA 1 66.1 0:11.26 0:12.37 [3] 2L 0:36.00 -3

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.37)

4 3 RENOUF 7 65.9 0:11.41 0:12.48 [4] 2.77L 0:35.97 +2

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.48)

5 10 FIVE CROWNS 3 65.7 0:11.35 0:12.44 [5] 2.92L 0:35.71 +0

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:12.44)

6 7 BLACKLOG 9 64.3 0:11.33 0:12.19 [11] 3.66L 0:35.35 -1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.19)

7 1 HARROW 6 65.4 0:11.37 0:12.69 [7] 4.54L 0:36.21 -1

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.69)

8 2 MIX 2 65.0 0:11.30 0:12.62 [9] 4.91L 0:36.41 -5

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:12.62)

9 5 SO DAPPER 8 66.6 0:11.18 0:13.07 [2] 6L 0:37.09 -1

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:13.07)

10 9 JAKAMA 5 64.6 0:11.49 0:12.72 [10] 6.15L 0:36.02 +1

Martin Harley 400m 1400m (0:12.72)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

15 July 2023 - 14:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 ANCIENT GIRL 11 66.2 0:11.24 0:13.29 [8] 8.64L 0:37.32 -2

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.29)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING OPEN Handicap - 1400m

15 July 2023 - 15:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.05
(0:13.79)

1:11.26
(0:11.39)

0:59.87
(0:12.08)

0:47.79
(0:12.23)

0:35.56
(0:11.82)

0:23.74
(0:11.40)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BLAZE A TRAIL 2 65.5 0:11.28 1:25.05 [1] 1:11.05 [2] 0:59.66 [3] 0:47.56 [3] 0:35.35 [3] 0:23.62 [3] 0:35.35

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.39) (0:12.10) (0:12.21) (0:11.73) (0:11.28)

2 8 THE RITZ 6 64.8 0:11.31 1:25.20 [2] 1:10.80 [7] 0:59.20 [8] 0:47.15 [8] 0:35.15 [8] 0:23.24 [7] 0:35.15 -1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.60) (0:12.05) (0:12.00) (0:11.91) (0:11.31)

3 3 FAST TALKING 8 64.8 0:11.28 1:25.23 [3] 1:10.96 [6] 0:59.68 [4] 0:47.64 [4] 0:35.48 [4] 0:23.66 [4] 0:35.48 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:11.28) (0:12.04) (0:12.16) (0:11.82) (0:11.49)

4 6 SHAQUERO 5 65.3 0:11.28 1:25.44 [4] 1:11.17 [5] 0:59.89 [5] 0:47.81 [5] 0:35.61 [5] 0:23.75 [5] 0:35.61 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:11.28) (0:12.08) (0:12.20) (0:11.86) (0:11.39)

5 9 FLEETWOOD MACA 4 65.4 0:11.34 1:25.46 [5] 1:11.45 [3] 1:00.11 [2] 0:48.06 [2] 0:35.87 [2] 0:24.15 [1] 0:35.87 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.01) (0:11.34) (0:12.05) (0:12.19) (0:11.72) (0:11.44)

6 1 HAIL MANHATTAN 1 64.8 0:11.29 1:25.48 [6] 1:11.30 [4] 0:59.80 [6] 0:47.69 [6] 0:35.47 [6] 0:23.69 [6] 0:35.47 -4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.50) (0:12.11) (0:12.22) (0:11.78) (0:11.29)

7 4 PROFIT 7 64.6 0:11.37 1:25.81 [7] 1:11.25 [8] 0:59.87 [7] 0:47.86 [7] 0:35.80 [7] 0:23.78 [8] 0:35.80 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.38) (0:12.01) (0:12.06) (0:12.02) (0:11.37)

8 5 STAMPE 9 64.6 0:11.39 1:25.90 [8] 1:12.11 [1] 1:00.72 [1] 0:48.64 [1] 0:36.41 [1] 0:24.51 [2] 0:36.41 -4

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.79) (0:11.39) (0:12.08) (0:12.23) (0:11.90) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Major Artie (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING OPEN Handicap - 1400m

15 July 2023 - 15:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BLAZE A TRAIL 2 65.5 0:11.28 0:12.34 [1] 1:25.05 0:35.35

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.34)

2 8 THE RITZ 6 64.8 0:11.31 0:11.93 [7] 0.84L 0:35.15 -1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.93)

3 3 FAST TALKING 8 64.8 0:11.28 0:12.17 [3] 1.02L 0:35.48 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

4 6 SHAQUERO 5 65.3 0:11.28 0:12.36 [5] 2.24L 0:35.61 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

5 9 FLEETWOOD MACA 4 65.4 0:11.34 0:12.71 [2] 2.42L 0:35.87 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

6 1 HAIL MANHATTAN 1 64.8 0:11.29 0:12.40 [4] 2.49L 0:35.47 -4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.40)

7 4 PROFIT 7 64.6 0:11.37 0:12.41 [8] 4.47L 0:35.80 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.41)

8 5 STAMPE 9 64.6 0:11.39 0:12.80 [6] 4.96L 0:36.41 -4

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:12.80)

Scratched: Major Artie (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1200m

15 July 2023 - 16:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.74
(0:13.30)

0:58.44
(0:11.13)

0:47.31
(0:11.45)

0:35.86
(0:11.51)

0:24.35
(0:11.72)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:35.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SAFEWORK 3 67.1 0:11.06 1:11.74 [1] 0:57.66 [7] 0:46.60 [7] 0:35.18 [8] 0:23.93 [6] 0:12.50 [3] 1:11.74 0:35.18

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.06) (0:11.42) (0:11.25) (0:11.43) (0:12.50)

2 4 ENTERPRISE POMME 7 67.4 0:11.23 1:11.90 [2] 0:58.42 [3] 0:47.19 [3] 0:35.79 [3] 0:24.40 [2] 0:12.79 [1] 0.92L 0:35.79 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.48) (0:11.23) (0:11.40) (0:11.39) (0:11.61) (0:12.79)

3 2 KINLOCH 6 67.8 0:10.91 1:11.95 [3] 0:57.70 [8] 0:46.79 [8] 0:35.41 [7] 0:24.00 [8] 0:12.42 [7] 1.22L 0:35.41 +3

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1000m (0:14.25) (0:10.91) (0:11.38) (0:11.41) (0:11.58) (0:12.42)

4 8 OUTBACK ACTION 8 68.0 0:11.37 1:12.13 [4] 0:58.55 [4] 0:47.18 [6] 0:35.71 [6] 0:24.21 [7] 0:12.72 [5] 2.26L 0:35.71 +8

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.58) (0:11.37) (0:11.47) (0:11.50) (0:11.49) (0:12.72)

5 1 MANHOOD 4 65.9 0:11.20 1:12.18 [5] 0:58.49 [5] 0:47.29 [5] 0:35.82 [5] 0:24.47 [4] 0:12.95 [2] 2.57L 0:35.82 +4

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.20) (0:11.47) (0:11.35) (0:11.52) (0:12.95)

6 6 AMMOUDI BAY 9 66.9 0:11.03 1:12.22 [6] 0:57.89 [9] 0:46.86 [9] 0:35.49 [9] 0:24.14 [9] 0:12.52 [9] 2.78L 0:35.49 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.03) (0:11.37) (0:11.35) (0:11.62) (0:12.52)

7 5 FASTCONI 2 67.3 0:11.13 1:12.47 [7] 0:58.73 [6] 0:47.60 [4] 0:36.14 [4] 0:24.73 [5] 0:13.01 [6] 4.29L 0:36.14 +2

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.13) (0:11.46) (0:11.41) (0:11.72) (0:13.01)

8 9 WIN BURN 5 69.5 0:11.24 1:12.93 [8] 0:59.63 [1] 0:48.39 [2] 0:36.83 [2] 0:25.23 [3] 0:13.34 [8] 6.96L 0:36.83 +11

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.30) (0:11.24) (0:11.56) (0:11.60) (0:11.89) (0:13.34)

9 3 LA AMIGO 1 68.9 0:11.11 1:12.96 [9] 0:59.64 [2] 0:48.53 [1] 0:37.08 [1] 0:25.57 [1] 0:13.56 [4] 7.16L 0:37.08 +3

Luke Tarrant Overall 1000m (0:13.32) (0:11.11) (0:11.45) (0:11.51) (0:12.01) (0:13.56)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1200m

15 July 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.97
(0:13.15)

0:57.82
(0:11.30)

0:46.52
(0:11.61)

0:34.91
(0:11.53)

0:23.38
(0:11.36)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:34.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FREEDOM RALLY 19 67.5 0:11.14 1:10.97 [1] 0:57.33 [4] 0:46.13 [4] 0:34.54 [4] 0:23.10 [3] 0:11.96 [2] 1:10.97 0:34.54

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.20) (0:11.59) (0:11.44) (0:11.14) (0:11.96)

2 4 VODKA MARTINI 12 68.6 0:11.30 1:11.38 [2] 0:58.23 [1] 0:46.93 [1] 0:35.32 [1] 0:23.79 [1] 0:12.43 [1] 2.46L 0:35.32 -4

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.15) (0:11.30) (0:11.61) (0:11.53) (0:11.36) (0:12.43)

3 2 NORTHERN EXPRESS 14 65.7 0:11.23 1:12.03 [3] 0:57.62 [12] 0:46.32 [12] 0:34.71 [12] 0:23.18 [12] 0:11.95 [10] 6.29L 0:34.71 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.30) (0:11.61) (0:11.53) (0:11.23) (0:11.95)

4 18 IRON GRACE 4 66.0 0:11.19 1:12.04 [4] 0:57.89 [10] 0:46.70 [9] 0:35.14 [9] 0:23.50 [9] 0:12.17 [7] 6.35L 0:35.14 -4

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.15) (0:11.19) (0:11.56) (0:11.64) (0:11.33) (0:12.17)

5 16 DESERT MIST 9 66.1 0:11.15 1:12.17 [5] 0:57.91 [11] 0:46.76 [10] 0:35.25 [10] 0:23.61 [10] 0:12.29 [8] 7.06L 0:35.25 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.15) (0:11.51) (0:11.64) (0:11.32) (0:12.29)

6 10 STARRY EYES 8 65.9 0:11.24 1:12.30 [6] 0:58.34 [8] 0:47.10 [8] 0:35.51 [8] 0:23.86 [8] 0:12.51 [6] 7.82L 0:35.51 +0

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.24) (0:11.59) (0:11.65) (0:11.35) (0:12.51)

7 7 ROSE OF SHIRAZ 6 67.4 0:11.12 1:12.62 [7] 0:59.06 [3] 0:47.94 [3] 0:36.30 [3] 0:24.68 [4] 0:12.91 [5] 9.72L 0:36.30 -2

Martin Harley Overall 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.12) (0:11.64) (0:11.62) (0:11.77) (0:12.91)

8 15 SUNSET SOIREE 13 66.0 0:11.30 1:12.65 [8] 0:58.50 [9] 0:47.20 [11] 0:35.65 [11] 0:23.96 [11] 0:12.48 [12] 9.89L 0:35.65 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:14.15) (0:11.30) (0:11.55) (0:11.69) (0:11.48) (0:12.48)

9 9 SPANISH ANGELS 11 67.1 0:11.23 1:12.70 [9] 0:59.32 [2] 0:48.09 [2] 0:36.55 [2] 0:25.02 [2] 0:13.36 [3] 10.22L 0:36.55 -5

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.38) (0:11.23) (0:11.54) (0:11.53) (0:11.66) (0:13.36)

10 14 SIX SIDES 5 67.2 0:11.20 1:13.01 [10] 0:59.27 [6] 0:48.07 [6] 0:36.37 [5] 0:24.73 [6] 0:13.08 [9] 12.02L 0:36.37 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.20) (0:11.70) (0:11.64) (0:11.65) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Wingardium (#3), Take The Kitty (#11), This Is One (#19), Li'l Wonder (#13), Northern Pride (#17), Jemeldi (#1), Queen Assassin (#6), Yes To Excess (#12), Viminele (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1200m

15 July 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.97
(0:13.15)

0:57.82
(0:11.30)

0:46.52
(0:11.61)

0:34.91
(0:11.53)

0:23.38
(0:11.36)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:34.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 GREAT BARRIER REEF 1 68.2 0:11.13 1:13.05 [11] 0:59.28 [7] 0:48.15 [5] 0:36.41 [6] 0:24.90 [5] 0:13.38 [4] 12.24L 0:36.41 -2

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.13) (0:11.74) (0:11.51) (0:11.52) (0:13.38)

12 20 CHIKARA 3 67.1 0:11.29 1:13.77 [12] 1:00.04 [5] 0:48.75 [7] 0:37.10 [7] 0:25.43 [7] 0:13.62 [11] 16.49L 0:37.10 -2

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.29) (0:11.65) (0:11.67) (0:11.81) (0:13.62)

Scratched: Wingardium (#3), Take The Kitty (#11), This Is One (#19), Li'l Wonder (#13), Northern Pride (#17), Jemeldi (#1), Queen Assassin (#6), Yes To Excess (#12), Viminele (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 15 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


